MAX6725AKALTD3+T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MAX6725AKALTD3+T-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number MAX6725AKALTD3+T
Description IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
Detailed Description Supervisor Open Drain, Open Drain 3 Channel SOT-
23-8

T = Tape and reel.
Selector Guide
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6715AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6716AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6717AUK_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23
MAX6718AUK_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23
MAX6719AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6719AUT_ _D_/V+T* -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6719AUTTWD1/V+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6720AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6721AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6722AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6723AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6724AUT_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23
MAX6725AKA_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6726AKA_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6727AKA_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6728AKA_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6729AKA_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6797AKA_ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
PART
NUMBER
NUMBER OF
VOLTAGE
MONITORS
OPEN-
DRAIN
RESET
OPEN-
DRAIN
RESET
PUSH-
PULL
RESET
PUSH-
PULL
RESET
MANUAL
RESET
WATCH-
DOG
INPUT
POWER-FAIL
INPUT/
OUTPUT
MAX6715A 2 2 — — — √ — —
MAX6716A 2 — — 2 — √ — —
MAX6717A 2 1 — — — √ — —
MAX6718A 2 — — 1 — √ — —
MAX6719A 3 1 — — — √ — —
MAX6720A 3 — — 1 — √ — —
MAX6721A 2 1 — — — √ √ —
MAX6722A 2 — — 1 — √ √ —
MAX6723A 3 1 — — — — √ —
MAX6724A 3 — — 1 — — √ —
MAX6725A 3 1 1 — — √ √ —
MAX6726A 3 — — 1 1 √ √ —
MAX6727A 3 2 — — — √ √ —
MAX6728A 2 1 — — — √ √ √ (open drain)
MAX6729A 2 — — 1 — √ √ √ (push-pull)
MAX6797A 2 — — 1 — √ √ √ (open drain)
MAX6715A–MAX6729A/
MAX6797A
Dual/Triple, Ultra-Low-Voltage, SOT23 μP
Supervisory Circuits
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 16
MAX6725AKALTD3+T Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
Table 1. Reset Voltage Threshold Suffix
Guide**
Table 2. Reset Timeout Period Suffix